Ameron Pole Products
STEEL LIGHTING POLES
Quick Guide to Ameron Steel Pole Standards and Options
13
Series PL  Elliptical Tapered Luminaire Arm
Series PL  Elliptical Tapered
 Lum
inaire A

ANCHOR
BOLT
BOLT
CIRCLE
BASE
PLATE
(SQ)
ULTIMATE
G.L. MOMENT
(FT. LBS.)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
MAXIMUM
EPA/MPH (SQ FT)*
80       90       100
1C3-22 22’-8” 9-3/16” 1” x 36” x 4” 12-1/2” 14” 31,400 940 18.5     16.0     14.0
1C3-25 25’-0” 9-7/16” 1” x 36” x 4” 15-1/4” 14” 34,700 1,300 18.5     16.0     14.0
1C3-28 28’-1” 9-7/8” 1” x 36” x 4” 15-1/4” 14” 38,800 1,320 18.5     16.0     13.5
1C3-30 30’-1” 10-3/16” 1” x 36” x 4” 15-1/4” 14” 41,700 1,470 18.5     16.0     13.0
1C3-33 33’-0” 10-1/2” 1” x 36” x 4” 15-1/4” 14” 46,100 1,770 18.5     16.0     12.0
BASE PLATE STYLE - INFORMATION
    SPECIFICATIONS
	 Use Contemporary Specifications.
     LUMINAIRE MOUNTING

BOLT
CIRCLE
BASE
PLATE
(SQ)
ULTIMATE
G.L. MOMENT
(FT. LBS.)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
MAXIMUM
EPA/MPH (SQ FT)*
80       90       100
5B7-13 13’-1” 16” 3/4” x 24” x 4” 19” 17” 10,600 560  6.0      4.0      3.0
5B7-20 20’-8” 16” 3/4” x 24” x 4” 19” 17” 10,600 900  6.0      4.0      3.0
5B1-19 19’-6” 20” 1” x 36” x 4” 23” 21” 17,000 1,125  8.0      5.0      3.0
5B1-21 21’-0” 20” 1” x 36” x 4” 23” 21” 18,400 1,270  8.0      5.0      3.0
5B1-22 22’-6” 20” 1” x 36” x 4” 23” 21” 20,000 1,420  8.0      5.0      3.0
5B1-24 24’-0” 20” 1” x 36” x 4” 23” 21” 21,200 1,440  8.0      5.0      3.0
5B1-26 26’-6” 20” 1” x 36” x 4” 23” 21” 22,200 1,550  7.5      4.5      2.5
5B1-29 29’-0” 20” 1” x 36” x 4” 23” 21” 25,400 1,700  7.5      4.5      2.5
5B1-31 31’-6” 20” 1” x 36” x 4” 23” 21” 27,400 1,880  7.5      4.5      2.5
BASE PLATE STYLE - INFORMATION
*EPA based on post top mounting. Consult your representative for other attachment methods and increased load capacity requirements.
ELEVATION
See recommended